RACING EQUIPMENT
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Stock / Super Stock

2017
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5717
7703
633
2669
1984
661
4543
819
529
2161
591
3635
669
5367
692
3171
4952
685
612
533

Driver

ANDERS ERIKSSON
THOMAS STRAND
UFFE EDWARDSSON
CHRISTER LIDBERG
THEODOR BRANDT
JONAS BENGTSSON
KJELL ERICSSON

P-A LINDSTROM
MATHIAS MUNTHER
RICK McCANN
JARMO MARKKANEN
TOMAS KAAKINEN
ANDERS LINDH
BJORN BONDESSON
ARI KORKKO

[IRO MIKKOLA

SEBASTIAN JOHANSSON

JARMO GRONMAN
KRISTER FOGELIN
YRJO WALLIUS
JONNY ABERG
MATHIAS FARM
HANNU PALASMAA
ERIK WALLIN
ROGER JOHANSSON

Nat
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Fallfors

Gardermoen 1

Sundsvall 2

Tierp 2



26 585 | TIMO ERONEN FIN
27 580 | TARMO MIKKOLA FIN
28 3631 |GLENN APPELGREN S
29 1603 |DANIEL WILLIAMS GB
30 283 | LARS JOHANSSON S
31 281 | ANNA HASSINEN FIN
32 2613 |LARS BODEN S
33 679 | VILMA PALASMAA FIN
34 597 | CILLA KOSKINEN FIN
35 570 |NIKO LINDSTROM FIN
36 592 | ARTO SULOPUISTO FIN
37 2745 |PER FAGERSTROM S
38 630 |MATS GERMANN S
39 79  |JAN KARLSSON S
40 2877 |LARS NYBERG S
41 673 |ANTTI KORHONEN FIN
42 698 |SARI KAINULAINEN FIN
43 565 |SAMI TOPPARI FIN
44 4042 |LARS BJORKLUND S
45 688 |BO NYLUND AL
46 2097 |FREDRIK FRISBERG S
46 2628 [JOHAN STAM S
48 3922 |GORAN LARSSON S
49 118 |HANS NILSSON S
50 515 |ANDERS HOLMBERG S
51 670 | KAISUILO FIN
52 694 |JOUKO JALAVA FIN
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